Book No.					
Manipur	Stet	From	No.	V 7	7

Page	No.					.,						•		•			•	•		
------	-----	--	--	--	--	----	--	--	--	--	--	---	--	---	--	--	---	---	--	--

FIRST INFORMATION

FIRST INFORMATION OF A COGNIZABLE CRIME REPORT UNDER SECTION 154 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE AT POLICE STATION.

Sub-Division: - Jiribam

District: - Jiribam

FIR No. 42(10)2023 JBM-PSU/S.379/34 IPC Date & hour of occurrence: -On 27/10/2023 time not mentioned.

Date and hour when reported	Place of occurrence & direction from Police Station	Date of dispatch from Police Station
27/10/2023 at 10.50 am	At the official quarters of the Civil Judge Junior Division, Jirbam about 50 mtrs. east from Jiribam Police Station.	27/10/2023

N.B:- A first information must be authenticated by the signature, mark of thumb impression of information attested by the signature of the officer recording.

Name & residence of Informant/ Complainant.	Name & residence of accused.	Brief description of offence with section and of property carried off, if any.	Steps taken regarding investigation, explanation of delay in recording information.	Merit of the case.
Muna Singh (38), s/o (L) Parshuram Singh, Kalinagar Ward No. 1, a/p Official Quarters of the Civil Judge Junior Division, Jirbam, P.O., P.S. & District- Jiribam OE is attached OCTIBM-PS 27/10/2023	Some unknown persons	Theft with common intention. Punishable U/S 379/34 IPC	ASI. L. Brojen Singh of JBM-PS will please investigate the case.	

Artham Ponce Station Belgam Dist. Manapur

> Signed...... (Inspt. S. Ibotombi Singh)... Designation.....OC/JBM-PS....

Dated 27/10/2023

Intern Police Station

To, The Officer-in-Charge, Jiribam Police Station.

Sub: Report

Sir,

With due respect, I, the undersigned, am to report that the water pump (Tulu) kept at the official quarters of the Civil Judge Junior Division, Jirbam had been stolen by some unknown persons missing from the quarter premises.

I came to learn of the theft on 27/10/2023 at around 10:00 am, when I went to the place where the said pump was kept to draw water from the water reservoir kept in front of the quarter of the Civil Judge Junior Division, Jirbam to the overhead water tank.

It is, therefore, requested that your good-self be pleased to register a regular FIR for taking necessary legal actions against those who had committed the theft under the relevant provisions of law, at the earliest.

Dated/Jiribam 27/10/2023 Yours faithfully,

Muna Singh (38), s/o (L) Parshuram Singh, Kalinagar Ward No. 1, a/p Official Quarters of the Civil Judge Junior Division, Jirbam, P.O., P.S. & District-Jiribam

8811056984

Copy to:-

 Superintendent of Police, Jiribam District, Manipur

This report is treated as OE of the case FIRNO. 42(10) 2023 JBM-PS.

(Inspl. S. Ibotombe Singh)
Officer - in - Charge